    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
AC-DC
TR30M
TR30M Series Medical Switching Adapter Features:
  • 30 Watt
  • Universal Input: 90~264Vac
  • Meets EN60601-1 and EN55011 Class B
  • Continuous Short Circuit Protection

VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
RIPPLE & NOISE
(1)
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY (2)
LINE
REGULATION
(3)
LOAD
REGULATION
(4)
% EFF. (TYP)
(5)
TR30M050 5V 4A 50mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±6% 76%
TR30M090 9V 3A 90mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±4% 82%
TR30M120 12V 2.5A 120mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±3% 82%
TR30M150 15V 2A 150mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±3% 85%
TR30M180 18V 1.65A 180mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TR30M240 24V 1.25A 240mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±2% 84%
"
฀
฀
฀